
Quick Contact Reference for WAB Counseling Team 

Elementary School 

• Bridget Hall bridget_hall@wab.edu 
• Celia Fakhoury celia_fakhoury@wab.edu 
• Derek Selander derek_selander@wab.edu 

Middle School 

• Regina Wehner regina_wehner@wab.edu 
• Soey Park soey_park@wab.edu 

High School 

• Ben O’Brien ben_obrien@wab.edu 
• Natasha Tavares natasha_tavares@wab.edu 
• Michelle Chow michelle_chow@wab.edu 
• Anibal Bogliaccini anibal_bogliaccini@wab.edu 

Whole School 

• Christin Topper christin_topper@wab.edu 

 
 


